
Weaver Lake Road & 83rd Way  |  Maple Grove, MN

Rice Lake Plaza Site Plan

Leasing Info
Brian Merz

(763) 285-7235
bmerz@hjdevelopment.com

1st Floor Retail

Lotus Restaurant

Maple Grove Floral

Viking Blinds

Mathnasium

Frankies Pizza

Beaute Contour

Device Pitstop

Clothes Mentor

Turn Style

Plaza Cleaners

Vacant

Subway

Barber Shop 

Dairy Queen 

2nd Floor Office

Johnson Chiro

Travel Leaders

Bold North

Travel Leaders

MG Counseling

Vacant

Reichert Law

Lotus Office

B&C Home Loans

Vacant

Sq. Ft.

2,850

2,770

1,126

1,249

2,457

1,574

1,852

2,092

5,053

2,697

2,047

1,644

1,140

3,002

1,600

1,024

258

2,186

773

522

818

514

1,655

720

2nd Floor Office

1st Floor Retail

NAIL  

SALON

2
,0

4
7

 S
F

2
,0

4
7

 S
F

7
2

0
 S

F
7

2
0

 S
F

Reichert  
Law Office

Maple 
Grove 

Counseling

R
ea

lt
y 

In
c.


