

Site Plan



1st Floor Retail	Sq. Ft.
Lotus Restaurant	2,850
Maple Grove Floral	2,770
Viking Blinds	1,126
Mathnasium	1,249
Frankies Pizza	2,457
Beaute Contour	1,574
Device Pitstop	1,852
Clothes Mentor	2,092
Turn Style	5,053
Plaza Cleaners	2,697
Vacant	2,047
Subway	1,644
Barber Shop	1,140
Dairy Queen	3,002
2nd Floor Office	
Johnson Chiro	1,600
Travel Leaders	1,024
Bold North	258
Travel Leaders	2,186
MG Counseling	773
Vacant	522
Reichert Law	818
Lotus Office	514
B&C Home Loans	1,655
Vacant	720



Brian Merz (763) 285-7235 bmerz@hjdevelopment.com